KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com884 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
Teflon Cylinder Valve
HCTV0201 ~ 0904 series
Classification Standard Option Classification Standard Option
Fluid Chemical, Ozone, Water
Orifice

※ Not available in explosive atmoshpere.
Specifications
How to Order
Dimensions
Features
● Air operated valve
● Teflon body, seat
● Light weight, compact size, chemical proof
● Spring return type(Option:Double acting)
Applications
● Chemical line ● Medical instrument
● Chemical gas line ● Ozone water piping
● Pure water piping
HCTV 0201-C
HCTV0201 ~ 0904 series
③ Initial status
C Normally closed
O Normally open
Symbol
N.C
N.O
HCTV 0201 -
① ② ③
① Port type
Nil Rc(PT) (Standard)
G G
② Orifice & Port size
Orifice Port size
0201 Ø2 1/8
0301 Ø3 1/8
0402 Ø4 1/4
0502 Ø5 1/4
0903 Ø9 3/8
0904 Ø9 1/2
Model A B C D E F G Rc(PT) Weight
(kg)